
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

87 

77 

30 

177 

54 

186 

31 

44 

56 

22 

82 

329 

Name 

TON KAWAKAMI 

THEO MANNA 

FELIPE GONÇALVES 

MARCELO SKAF 

FELIPE MACAN 

FELIPE COMERLATTO 

GUSTAVO VALDIR 

DAVID PORTUGA 

JULIO FORTUNATO 

RICA CAMARGO 

HENRIQUE ANICETO 

EDU MOURA 

ID PILOTO 

RACER X 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEXX PSBK 

RACER X 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

MORMAII 

DFG 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

SPORT PLUS 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

PATH CARROS 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

KAWASAKI ZX - 10R 

YAMAHA YZF - R1 

BMW S1000 - RR 

KAWASAKI ZX - 10R 

BMW - S1000RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Overall Best 

1:37.034 

1:37.086 

1:37.109 

1:39.847 

1:40.251 

1:40.363 

1:40.618 

1:40.724 

1:41.527 

1:43.166 

1:44.342 

1:44.522 
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Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperBike / EVO - 1000cc 

CONSOLIDADO DA TOP10 SUPER POLE E QUALY 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 


